rst

Reads:

Should Read:
Transferred to:

Reads:
Should Read:
Transferred to:

Type

Imports SEPTEMBER 2003

HS

Country | District | Quantity 1 [ Unit 1 | Custom Value

General 0702.00.2065 Canada @ Detroit

General
General

General
General
General

0702.00.2065
0702.00.2010

0702.00.2065
0702.00.2065
0702.00.2010

Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Detroit
Detroit

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

57,989 kg
55,494 kg
2,495 kg

31,656 kg
0 kg
31,656 kg

52,471
50,274
2,197

78,582
0
78,582

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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